
Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Balance Sheet

1/31/2021
 
  Operating Reserve Total
Assets
Operating
10000 - CB&T Operating $21,388.82 ($13,807.81) $7,581.01
10100 - US Bank Operating $1,919.29 $1,919.29
Total Operating $23,308.11 ($13,807.81) $9,500.30
 
Reserve Accounts
11000 - US Bank Reserve   $115,534.31 $115,534.31
Total Reserve Accounts $0.00 $115,534.31 $115,534.31
 
Accounts Receivable
13000 - Accounts Receivable $473.71 $473.71
Total Accounts Receivable $473.71 $473.71
 
Assets Total $23,781.82 $101,726.50 $125,508.32
 
 
Liabilities & Equity Operating Reserve Total
Accounts Payable
23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments $2,151.43 $2,151.43
Total Accounts Payable $2,151.43 $2,151.43
 
Retained Earnings $20,933.11 $99,189.82 $120,122.93
 
Net Income $3,108.28 $125.68 $3,233.96
 
Liabilities and Equity Total $26,192.82 $99,315.50 $125,508.32
 
 



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Income Statement

1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021

1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021 Year To Date

Income Operating Reserve Total  Operating Reserve Total
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $8,567.65 $8,567.65   $8,567.65 $8,567.65
Total Assessment $8,567.65   $8,567.65 $8,567.65   $8,567.65
 
Other Income
40152 - Move-In/Out Fees $400.00 $400.00   $400.00 $400.00
Total Other Income $400.00   $400.00 $400.00   $400.00
 
Reserve Accounts
41300 - Reserve Interest $125.68 $125.68   $125.68 $125.68
Total Reserve Accounts   $125.68 $125.68   $125.68 $125.68
 
Total Income $8,967.65 $125.68 $9,093.33 $8,967.65 $125.68 $9,093.33
 
 
Expense Operating Reserve Total  Operating Reserve Total
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50000 - Repair & Maintenance $2,494.11 $2,494.11   $2,494.11 $2,494.11
50100 - Pool Repair &
Maintenance $250.00 $250.00   $250.00 $250.00

50900 - Miscellaneous Repair &
Maintenance ($420.00) ($420.00)   ($420.00) ($420.00)

51000 - Landscape $580.00 $580.00   $580.00 $580.00
59000 - Electric $569.44 $569.44   $569.44 $569.44
59200 - Telephone $113.71 $113.71   $113.71 $113.71
59300 - Trash $563.03 $563.03   $563.03 $563.03
Total 1 Structural, Common Area,
Landscape, Utilities $4,150.29   $4,150.29 $4,150.29   $4,150.29

 
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $134.98 $134.98   $134.98 $134.98
Total 3 Mechanical $134.98   $134.98 $134.98   $134.98
 
5 Professional & Admin Services
90200 - Management Fees $850.00 $850.00   $850.00 $850.00
90400 - Insurance $649.00 $649.00   $649.00 $649.00
90900 - Office Supplies $18.50 $18.50   $18.50 $18.50
90901 - Printing & Copies $10.70 $10.70   $10.70 $10.70
90903 - Postage $38.85 $38.85   $38.85 $38.85
90910 - Bank Fees $7.05 $7.05   $7.05 $7.05
Total 5 Professional & Admin
Services $1,574.10   $1,574.10 $1,574.10   $1,574.10

 
Total Expense $5,859.37 $5,859.37 $5,859.37 $5,859.37
 
 
Operating Net Income $3,108.28 $125.68 $3,233.96   $3,108.28 $125.68 $3,233.96
 
Net Income $3,108.28 $125.68 $3,233.96   $3,108.28 $125.68 $3,233.96



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Budget Comparison Report - Operating

1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021

1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021 1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual Budget
Income
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $8,567.65 $8,567.67 ($0.02)   $8,567.65 $8,567.67 ($0.02) $102,812.00
Total Assessment $8,567.65 $8,567.67 ($0.02)   $8,567.65 $8,567.67 ($0.02) $102,812.00
 
Other Income
40152 - Move-In/Out Fees $400.00 $0.00 $400.00   $400.00 $0.00 $400.00 $0.00
Total Other Income $400.00 $0.00 $400.00   $400.00 $0.00 $400.00 $0.00
 
Total Income $8,967.65 $8,567.67 $399.98   $8,967.65 $8,567.67 $399.98 $102,812.00
 
Expense
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50000 - Repair & Maintenance $2,494.11 $0.00 ($2,494.11)   $2,494.11 $0.00 ($2,494.11) $0.00
50100 - Pool Repair & Maintenance $250.00 $208.33 ($41.67)   $250.00 $208.33 ($41.67) $2,500.00
50300 - Janitorial $0.00 $485.00 $485.00   $0.00 $485.00 $485.00 $5,820.00
50400 - Pest Control $0.00 $50.00 $50.00   $0.00 $50.00 $50.00 $600.00
50900 - Miscellaneous Repair & Maintenance ($420.00) $1,666.67 $2,086.67   ($420.00) $1,666.67 $2,086.67 $20,000.00
51000 - Landscape $580.00 $290.00 ($290.00)   $580.00 $290.00 ($290.00) $3,480.00
59000 - Electric $569.44 $125.00 ($444.44)   $569.44 $125.00 ($444.44) $1,500.00
59100 - Gas $0.00 $125.00 $125.00   $0.00 $125.00 $125.00 $1,500.00
59200 - Telephone $113.71 $0.00 ($113.71)   $113.71 $0.00 ($113.71) $0.00
59300 - Trash $563.03 $500.00 ($63.03)   $563.03 $500.00 ($63.03) $6,000.00
59400 - Water $0.00 $1,075.00 $1,075.00   $0.00 $1,075.00 $1,075.00 $12,900.00
Total 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities $4,150.29 $4,525.00 $374.71   $4,150.29 $4,525.00 $374.71 $54,300.00
 
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $134.98 $166.67 $31.69   $134.98 $166.67 $31.69 $2,000.00
70210 - Intercom Server $0.00 $166.67 $166.67   $0.00 $166.67 $166.67 $2,000.00
Total 3 Mechanical $134.98 $333.34 $198.36   $134.98 $333.34 $198.36 $4,000.00
 
5 Professional & Admin Services
90100 - Legal $0.00 $208.33 $208.33   $0.00 $208.33 $208.33 $2,500.00
90200 - Management Fees $850.00 $850.00 $0.00   $850.00 $850.00 $0.00 $10,200.00
90400 - Insurance $649.00 $741.67 $92.67   $649.00 $741.67 $92.67 $8,900.00
90900 - Office Supplies $18.50 $41.67 $23.17   $18.50 $41.67 $23.17 $500.00
90901 - Printing & Copies $10.70 $0.00 ($10.70)   $10.70 $0.00 ($10.70) $0.00
90903 - Postage $38.85 $0.00 ($38.85)   $38.85 $0.00 ($38.85) $0.00
90909 - Misc Supplies $0.00 $79.17 $79.17   $0.00 $79.17 $79.17 $950.00
90910 - Bank Fees $7.05 $0.00 ($7.05)   $7.05 $0.00 ($7.05) $0.00
90920 - License, Permits & Fees $0.00 $41.67 $41.67   $0.00 $41.67 $41.67 $500.00
Total 5 Professional & Admin Services $1,574.10 $1,962.51 $388.41   $1,574.10 $1,962.51 $388.41 $23,550.00
 
Total Expense $5,859.37 $6,820.85 $961.48   $5,859.37 $6,820.85 $961.48 $81,850.00
 
Operating Net Income $3,108.28 $1,746.82 $1,361.46 $3,108.28 $1,746.82 $1,361.46 $20,962.00
Net Income $3,108.28 $1,746.82 $1,361.46 $3,108.28 $1,746.82 $1,361.46 $20,962.00
 



 

Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Budget Comparison Report - Reserve

1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021

1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021 1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual Budget
Income
Reserve Accounts
41300 - Reserve Interest $125.68 $0.00 $125.68   $125.68 $0.00 $125.68 $0.00
Total Reserve Accounts $125.68 $0.00 $125.68   $125.68 $0.00 $125.68 $0.00
 
Total Income $125.68 $0.00 $125.68   $125.68 $0.00 $125.68 $0.00
 
Expense
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $0.00 $660.00 $660.00   $0.00 $660.00 $660.00 $7,920.00
Total 3 Mechanical $0.00 $660.00 $660.00   $0.00 $660.00 $660.00 $7,920.00
 
Total Expense $0.00 $660.00 $660.00   $0.00 $660.00 $660.00 $7,920.00
 
Operating Net Income $125.68 ($660.00) $785.68 $125.68 ($660.00) $785.68 ($7,920.00)
Net Income $125.68 ($660.00) $785.68 $125.68 ($660.00) $785.68 ($7,920.00)
 



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Accounts Receivable Aging Report

Period Through: 1/31/2021
 
Unit Account Number Account Total Due Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days
29 101200200 Primary $224.00 $224.00
20 101200110 Primary $166.08 $166.08
36 101200270 Primary $25.00 $25.00
24 101200150 Primary $22.63 $22.63
 

Totals: $437.71 $0.00 $412.71 $0.00 $25.00
Counts: 4 0 3 0 1

 
Assessment: $188.71 $0.00 $188.71 $0.00 $0.00

Collection Fee: $249.00 $0.00 $224.00 $0.00 $25.00
$437.71 $0.00 $412.71 $0.00 $25.00



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Prepaid Report

Period Through: 1/31/2021
 
Unit Account Number Homeowner Address Balance
10 101200010 Eric B. Rodriquez 3688 First Avenue $880.80
14 101200050 Garret Anton and Trudie Newell 3688 First Avenue $314.92
23 101200140 Tania Ramirez 3688 First Avenue $8.00
27 101200180 Rebecca Melillo 3688 First Avenue $3.46
28 101200190 Olivia Bancroft 3688 First Avenue $291.79
34 101200250 Edwin A. Stoughton 3688 First Avenue $607.46
36 101200270 Vanty Tuttle 3688 First Avenue $25.00
37 101200280 Bobby D. Dorsett 3688 First Avenue $20.00
 

Totals: $2,151.43



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
AP Distribution Report

1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021
 
Account Posting Date Check Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount
50000 - Repair & Maintenance
  1/6/2021 1/6/2021 J1660 Green Exit Signs 5282 $1,520.00
  1/6/2021 1/6/2021 Labann Corporation J1663 Medeco Key 5287 $165.16
  1/13/2021 1/13/2021 A Garage Door & Gate Store Inc J-1666 Gate making noise 54851 5289 $165.00
  1/20/2021 1/20/2021 GUS CURIEL J1665 Replace Lights 5292 $425.00
  1/25/2021 1/25/2021 Doorking Inc. USER ID: TERRACE! 5293 $43.95
  1/25/2021 1/25/2021 Have Wash Will Travel, Inc. JTRSH Chute 5406 5294 $175.00

Total 50000 - Repair & Maintenance: $2,494.11
 
50100 - Pool Repair & Maintenance
  1/6/2021 1/6/2021 Victor Pool Svc & Repair Inc. 01/21 SVC 5283 $250.00

Total 50100 - Pool Repair & Maintenance: $250.00
 
51000 - Landscape
  1/6/2021 1/6/2021 Matthew Giarratano 12/20 SVC 5285 $290.00
  1/25/2021 1/25/2021 Matt Giarratano SVC 01/21 5296 $290.00

Total 51000 - Landscape: $580.00
 
59000 - Electric
  1/13/2021 1/13/2021 San Diego Gas & Electric 01/21 svc 44184425415 5290 $569.44

Total 59000 - Electric: $569.44
 
59200 - Telephone
  1/13/2021 1/13/2021 AT&T 01/21 SVC 61968376722363 5291 $113.71

Total 59200 - Telephone: $113.71
 
59300 - Trash
  1/6/2021 1/6/2021 Republic Services 12/20 SVC 5284 $563.03

Total 59300 - Trash: $563.03
 
70100 - Elevator
  1/6/2021 1/6/2021 24 Hour Elevator, Inc. 01/21 SVC 5286 $134.98

Total 70100 - Elevator: $134.98
 
90200 - Management Fees
  1/4/2021 1/4/2021 CEOSD.NET 01/21 Mgmt Fee 5280 $850.00

Total 90200 - Management Fees: $850.00
 
90400 - Insurance
  1/25/2021 1/25/2021 State Farm Insurance Comp. PO#90-BE-Y799-4 5295 $649.00

Total 90400 - Insurance: $649.00
 
90900 - Office Supplies
  1/4/2021 1/4/2021 CEOSD.NET 01/21 Suppleis 5280 $13.50
  1/4/2021 1/4/2021 CEOSD.NET 01/21 Website Hosting 5280 $5.00

Total 90900 - Office Supplies: $18.50
 
90901 - Printing & Copies
  1/4/2021 1/4/2021 CEOSD.NET 12/20 Printing 5280 $10.70

Total 90901 - Printing & Copies: $10.70
 
90903 - Postage
  1/4/2021 1/4/2021 CEOSD.NET 12/20 Postage 5280 $38.85

Total 90903 - Postage: $38.85
 
 

Grand Total: $6,272.32



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Accounts Payable Aging Report - 1 - Operating

Period Through: 1/31/2021
 
Payee Invoice Invoice Date Due Date Description Expense Total Current30 Days60 Days90 Days
 

Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Accounts Payable Aging Report - 2 - Reserve

Period Through: 1/31/2021
 
Payee Invoice Invoice Date Due Date Description Expense Total Current30 Days60 Days90 Days
 

Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Accounts Payable Aging Report - Totals

Period Through: 1/31/2021
 
     Total Current30 Days60 Days90 Days

Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



Terrace Village
Reconciliation Report

US Bank - US Bank Reserve-11000 Statement Balance: $115,534.31
Statement Date: 1/31/2021 GL Balance: $115,534.31

Last Statement Balance: $115,408.63
Outstanding Checks: $0.00
Outstanding Deposits: $0.00
Calculated Balance: $115,534.31

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00

Cleared

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount
Total Cleared Checks: $0.00

 
Deposits  Description  Date    Amount

   41300 - Reserve Interest    1/31/2021       $125.68
Total Cleared Deposits: $125.68

 

Outstanding

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount
Total Outstanding Checks: $0.00

 
Deposits  Description  Date    Amount

Total Outstanding Deposits: $0.00



Terrace Village
Reconciliation Report

US Bank - US Bank Operating-10100 Statement Balance: $1,919.29
Statement Date: 1/31/2021 GL Balance: $1,919.29

Last Statement Balance: $2,099.29
Outstanding Checks: $0.00
Outstanding Deposits: $0.00
Calculated Balance: $1,919.29

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00

Cleared

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount
   Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 4000, Invoice #:    1/22/2020    4000    -$180.00

Total Cleared Checks: $180.00
 

Deposits  Description  Date    Amount
Total Cleared Deposits: $0.00

 

Outstanding

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount
Total Outstanding Checks: $0.00

 
Deposits  Description  Date    Amount

Total Outstanding Deposits: $0.00



Terrace Village
Reconciliation Report

California Bank & Trust - CB&T Operating-10000 Statement Balance: $8,631.60
Statement Date: 1/31/2021 GL Balance: $7,581.01

Last Statement Balance: $2,735.39
Outstanding Checks: $3,121.07
Outstanding Deposits: $2,070.48
Calculated Balance: $8,631.60

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00

Cleared

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount
   Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5280, Invoice #:    1/4/2021    5280    -$918.05

   Payment: Statik Electric, INC., Check #: 5281,
Invoice #:    1/6/2021    5281    -$1,520.00

   Payment: Statik Electric, Check #: 5282, Invoice #:    1/6/2021    5282    -$1,520.00

   Payment: Victor Rozenfeld, Check #: 5283, Invoice
#:    1/6/2021    5283    -$250.00

   Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 5284,
Invoice #:    1/6/2021    5284    -$563.03

   Payment: Matt Giarratano, Check #: 5285, Invoice
#:    1/6/2021    5285    -$290.00

   Payment: 24 Elevator, Inc., Check #: 5286, Invoice
#:    1/6/2021    5286    -$134.98

   Payment: Labann Corporation, Check #: 5287,
Invoice #:    1/6/2021    5287    -$165.16

   Payment: Travelers, Check #: 5288, Invoice #:    1/7/2021    5288    -$539.80

   Payment: A Garage Door & Gate Store Inc, Check
#: 5289, Invoice #: 54851    1/13/2021    5289    -$165.00

   Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #:
5290, Invoice #: 44184425415    1/13/2021    5290    -$569.44

   Payment: AT&T, Check #: 5291, Invoice #:
61968376722363    1/13/2021    5291    -$113.71

   Payment: GUS CURIEL, Check #: 5292, Invoice #:    1/20/2021    5292    -$425.00
   Payment: Doorking Inc., Check #: 5293, Invoice #:    1/25/2021    5293    -$43.95
   90910 - Bank Fees    1/31/2021       -$7.05

Total Cleared Checks: $7,225.17
 

Deposits  Description  Date    Amount
   Payment Received    1/5/2021       $4,330.74
   Payment Received    1/5/2021       $595.52

   [VOID] - Payment: Statik Electric, INC., Check #:
5281, Invoice #:    1/6/2021       $1,520.00

   [VOID] - Payment: Travelers, Check #: 5288,
Invoice #:    1/7/2021       $539.80

   Payment Received    1/12/2021       $3,769.35
   Payment Received    1/12/2021       $291.79
   Payment Received    1/18/2021       $1,137.18
   Other Deposit from: The City Of San Diego    1/27/2021       $420.00
   Payment Received    1/27/2021       $517.00

Total Cleared Deposits: $13,121.38
 

Outstanding

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount
   REVERSAL - [Payment Received]    10/6/2020       -$1,399.60
   Correct Deposit Error    10/6/2020       -$303.73
   REVERSAL - [Payment Received]    11/4/2020       -$303.74

   Payment: Have Wash Will Travel, Inc., Check #:
5294, Invoice #: 5406    1/25/2021    5294    -$175.00

   Payment: State Farm Insurance Comp., Check #:
5295, Invoice #:    1/25/2021    5295    -$649.00



   Payment: Matt Giarratano, Check #: 5296, Invoice
#:    1/25/2021    5296    -$290.00

Total Outstanding Checks: $3,121.07
 

Deposits  Description  Date    Amount
   REVERSAL - [Bank Statement Fees]    11/30/2019       $3.40
   Credit for returning a gate remote    9/2/2020       $30.00
   Payment Received    9/25/2020       $30.00
   Payment Received    10/6/2020       $1,703.34
   Transfers Deposit    11/4/2020       $303.74

Total Outstanding Deposits: $2,070.48

Terrace Village
Reconciliation Report

California Bank & Trust - CB&T Operating-10000 Statement Balance: $8,631.60
Statement Date: 1/31/2021 GL Balance: $7,581.01

Last Statement Balance: $2,735.39
Outstanding Checks: $3,121.07
Outstanding Deposits: $2,070.48
Calculated Balance: $8,631.60

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
General Ledger Report -

1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Operating  

  Account: 10000 - CB&T Operating Account Type: Bank  
 

 Posting
Date SourceDescription Cost Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $16,606.61
 1/4/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5280, Invoice #: Operating   $918.05$15,688.56
 1/5/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $595.52  $16,284.08
 1/5/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $4,330.74  $20,614.82
 1/6/2021 AP [VOID] - Payment: Statik Electric, INC., Check #: 5281, Invoice #: Operating $1,520.00  $22,134.82
 1/6/2021 AP Payment: Labann Corporation, Check #: 5287, Invoice #: Operating   $165.16$21,969.66
 1/6/2021 AP Payment: 24 Elevator, Inc., Check #: 5286, Invoice #: Operating   $134.98$21,834.68
 1/6/2021 AP Payment: Matt Giarratano, Check #: 5285, Invoice #: Operating   $290.00$21,544.68
 1/6/2021 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 5284, Invoice #: Operating   $563.03$20,981.65
 1/6/2021 AP Payment: Victor Rozenfeld, Check #: 5283, Invoice #: Operating   $250.00$20,731.65
 1/6/2021 AP Payment: Statik Electric, Check #: 5282, Invoice #: Operating  $1,520.00$19,211.65
 1/6/2021 AP Payment: Statik Electric, INC., Check #: 5281, Invoice #: Operating  $1,520.00$17,691.65
 1/7/2021 AP [VOID] - Payment: Travelers, Check #: 5288, Invoice #: Operating $539.80  $18,231.45
 1/7/2021 AP Payment: Travelers, Check #: 5288, Invoice #: Operating   $539.80$17,691.65
 1/12/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $291.79  $17,983.44
 1/12/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $3,769.35  $21,752.79
 1/13/2021 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: 5290, Invoice #:

44184425415 Operating   $569.44$21,183.35
 1/13/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 5291, Invoice #: 61968376722363 Operating   $113.71$21,069.64
 1/13/2021 AP Payment: A Garage Door & Gate Store Inc, Check #: 5289, Invoice #: 54851 Operating   $165.00$20,904.64
 1/18/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $1,137.18  $22,041.82
 1/20/2021 AP Payment: GUS CURIEL, Check #: 5292, Invoice #: Operating   $425.00$21,616.82
 1/25/2021 AP Payment: Doorking Inc., Check #: 5293, Invoice #: Operating   $43.95$21,572.87
 1/25/2021 AP Payment: Have Wash Will Travel, Inc., Check #: 5294, Invoice #: 5406 Operating   $175.00$21,397.87
 1/25/2021 AP Payment: State Farm Insurance Comp., Check #: 5295, Invoice #: Operating   $649.00$20,748.87
 1/25/2021 AP Payment: Matt Giarratano, Check #: 5296, Invoice #: Operating   $290.00$20,458.87
 1/27/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $517.00  $20,975.87
 1/27/2021 Other Deposit from: The City Of San Diego Operating $420.00  $21,395.87
 1/31/2021 Bank Statement Fees Operating   $7.05$21,388.82
Account Total $13,121.38$8,339.17$21,388.82
Beginning Balance $16,606.61
Net Change $4,782.21
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Operating  

  Account: 10100 - US Bank Operating Account Type: Bank  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $1,919.29
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $1,919.29
Beginning Balance $1,919.29
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Accounts Receivable  

  Account: 13000 - Accounts Receivable Account Type: Accounts Receivable  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $1,149.78
  1/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $636.58 $513.20
  1/1/2021 AR January 2021 - Assessment Operating $8,567.65   $9,080.85
  1/5/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $3,697.74 $5,383.11
  1/5/2021 AR Moving Fee Operating $400.00   $5,783.11
  1/5/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $400.00 $5,383.11
  1/12/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $3,333.68 $2,049.43
  1/18/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,137.18 $912.25
  1/27/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $438.54 $473.71
Account Total $8,967.65 $9,643.72 $473.71
Beginning Balance $1,149.78
Net Change ($676.07)



 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Accounts Payable  

  Account: 23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments Account Type: Accounts Payable  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($1,153.57)
  1/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $636.58   ($516.99)
  1/5/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $4,330.74 ($4,847.73)
  1/5/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $595.52 ($5,443.25)
  1/5/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $3,697.74   ($1,745.51)
  1/5/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $400.00   ($1,345.51)
  1/12/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $3,769.35 ($5,114.86)
  1/12/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $291.79 ($5,406.65)
  1/12/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $3,333.68   ($2,072.97)
  1/18/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,137.18 ($3,210.15)
  1/18/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $1,137.18   ($2,072.97)
  1/27/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $517.00 ($2,589.97)
  1/27/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $438.54   ($2,151.43)
Account Total $9,643.72 $10,641.58 ($2,151.43)
Beginning Balance ($1,153.57)
Net Change ($997.86)
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Surplus/(Deficit)  

  Account: 30000 - Surplus/Deficit Account Type: Equity  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($20,933.11)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($20,933.11)
Beginning Balance ($20,933.11)
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Assessment  

  Account: 40000 - Assessments Account Type: Income  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($205,623.60)
  1/1/2021 AR January 2021 - Assessment Operating   $8,567.65 ($214,191.25)
Account Total $0.00 $8,567.65 ($214,191.25)
Beginning Balance ($205,623.60)
Net Change ($8,567.65)
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Other Income  

  Account: 40100 - Late Fees Account Type: Income  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($1,542.32)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($1,542.32)
Beginning Balance ($1,542.32)
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Other Income  

  Account: 40101 - Collection Fees Account Type: Income  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($249.00)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($249.00)
Beginning Balance ($249.00)
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Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Other Income  

  Account: 40102 - NSF Fees Account Type: Income  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($162.00)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($162.00)
Beginning Balance ($162.00)
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Other Income  

  Account: 40150 - Gate
Remotes/Transponders/Keys/FOBS Account Type: Income  

 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $41.95
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $41.95
Beginning Balance $41.95
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Other Income  

  Account: 40152 - Move-In/Out Fees Account Type: Income  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($1,250.00)
  1/5/2021 AR Moving Fee Operating   $400.00 ($1,650.00)
Account Total $0.00 $400.00 ($1,650.00)
Beginning Balance ($1,250.00)
Net Change ($400.00)
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Reserve Accounts  

  Account: 41000 - Reserve Allocation IncomeAccount Type: Income  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $171.73
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $171.73
Beginning Balance $171.73
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 50000 - Repair & Maintenance Account Type: Expense  
 

 Posting
Date SourceDescription Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $49,905.62
 1/6/2021 AP Payment: Statik Electric, INC., Check #: 5281, Invoice #: , J1660 Emergncy Lights Operating $1,520.00  $51,425.62
 1/6/2021 AP Payment: Statik Electric, Check #: 5282, Invoice #: , J1660 Green Exit Signs Operating $1,520.00  $52,945.62
 1/6/2021 AP Payment: Labann Corporation, Check #: 5287, Invoice #: , J1663 Medeco Key Operating $165.16  $53,110.78
 1/6/2021 AP [VOID] - Payment: Statik Electric, INC., Check #: 5281, Invoice #: , J1660

Emergncy Lights Operating  $1,520.00$51,590.78

 1/13/2021 AP Payment: A Garage Door & Gate Store Inc, Check #: 5289, Invoice #: 54851, J-
1666 Gate making noise Operating $165.00  $51,755.78

 1/20/2021 AP Payment: GUS CURIEL, Check #: 5292, Invoice #: , J1665 Replace Lights Operating $425.00  $52,180.78
 1/25/2021 AP Payment: Doorking Inc., Check #: 5293, Invoice #: , USER ID: TERRACE! Operating $43.95  $52,224.73
 1/25/2021 AP Payment: Have Wash Will Travel, Inc., Check #: 5294, Invoice #: 5406, JTRSH

Chute Operating $175.00  $52,399.73
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Account Total $4,014.11$1,520.00$52,399.73
Beginning
Balance $49,905.62
Net Change $2,494.11
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 50100 - Pool Repair &
Maintenance Account Type: Expense  

 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $5,555.00
 1/6/2021 AP Payment: Victor Rozenfeld, Check #: 5283, Invoice #: , 01/21 SVC Operating $250.00   $5,805.00
Account Total $250.00 $0.00 $5,805.00
Beginning Balance $5,555.00
Net Change $250.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 50300 - Janitorial Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $11,597.07
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $11,597.07
Beginning Balance $11,597.07
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 50400 - Pest Control Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $1,230.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $1,230.00
Beginning Balance $1,230.00
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 50900 - Miscellaneous Repair &
Maintenance Account Type: Expense  

 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $755.00
  1/27/2021 Other Deposit from: The City Of San Diego Operating   $420.00 $335.00
Account Total $0.00 $420.00 $335.00
Beginning Balance $755.00
Net Change ($420.00)
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 51000 - Landscape Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $6,500.00
 1/6/2021 AP Payment: Matt Giarratano, Check #: 5285, Invoice #: , 12/20 SVC Operating $290.00   $6,790.00
 1/25/2021 AP Payment: Matt Giarratano, Check #: 5296, Invoice #: , SVC 01/21 Operating $290.00   $7,080.00
Account Total $580.00 $0.00 $7,080.00
Beginning Balance $6,500.00
Net Change $580.00
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  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 59000 - Electric Account Type: Expense  
 

 Posting
Date SourceDescription Cost

Center DebitCredit Balance

Beginning Balance $5,535.70
 1/13/2021 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: 5290, Invoice #: 44184425415, 01/21

svc Operating $569.44  $6,105.14

Account Total $569.44 $0.00$6,105.14
Beginning Balance $5,535.70
Net Change $569.44
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 59100 - Gas Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $4,309.23
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $4,309.23
Beginning Balance $4,309.23
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 59200 - Telephone Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $1,660.15
 1/13/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 5291, Invoice #: 61968376722363, 01/21 SVC Operating $113.71   $1,773.86
Account Total $113.71 $0.00 $1,773.86
Beginning Balance $1,660.15
Net Change $113.71
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 59220 - Internet Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $354.61
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $354.61
Beginning Balance $354.61
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 59300 - Trash Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $11,004.10
 1/6/2021 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 5284, Invoice #: , 12/20 SVC Operating $563.03   $11,567.13
Account Total $563.03 $0.00 $11,567.13
Beginning Balance $11,004.10
Net Change $563.03
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 59400 - Water Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $24,881.04
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Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $24,881.04
Beginning Balance $24,881.04
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Fire & Protection  

  Account: 60000 - Fire Equipment Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $705.93
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $705.93
Beginning Balance $705.93
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: 3 Mechanical  

  Account: 70100 - Elevator Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $2,935.47
 1/6/2021 AP Payment: 24 Elevator, Inc., Check #: 5286, Invoice #: , 01/21 SVC Operating $134.98   $3,070.45
Account Total $134.98 $0.00 $3,070.45
Beginning Balance $2,935.47
Net Change $134.98
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: 3 Mechanical  

  Account: 70210 - Intercom Server Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $1,497.99
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $1,497.99
Beginning Balance $1,497.99
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 4 Plumbing, Sprinkler
System  

  Account: 80000 - Plumbing Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $212.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $212.00
Beginning Balance $212.00
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90000 - Audit & Taxes Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $10.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $10.00
Beginning Balance $10.00
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90100 - Legal Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
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Beginning Balance $12,632.84
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $12,632.84
Beginning Balance $12,632.84
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90200 - Management Fees Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $20,280.00
 1/4/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5280, Invoice #: , 01/21 Mgmt Fee Operating $850.00   $21,130.00
Account Total $850.00 $0.00 $21,130.00
Beginning Balance $20,280.00
Net Change $850.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90300 - Reserve Study Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $430.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $430.00
Beginning Balance $430.00
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90400 - Insurance Account Type: Expense  
 

 Posting
Date SourceDescription Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $14,261.00
 1/7/2021 AP Payment: Travelers, Check #: 5288, Invoice #: , 05/20-05/21 SVC Operating $539.80  $14,800.80
 1/7/2021 AP [VOID] - Payment: Travelers, Check #: 5288, Invoice #: , 05/20-05/21 SVC Operating  $539.80$14,261.00
 1/25/2021 AP Payment: State Farm Insurance Comp., Check #: 5295, Invoice #: , PO#90-BE-

Y799-4 Operating $649.00  $14,910.00

Account Total $1,188.80$539.80$14,910.00
Beginning Balance $14,261.00
Net Change $649.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90900 - Office Supplies Account Type: Expense  
 

 Posting
Date SourceDescription Cost

Center DebitCreditBalance

Beginning Balance $207.50
 1/4/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5280, Invoice #: , 01/21 Suppleis, 01/21 Website

Hosting Operating $18.50   $226.00

Account Total $18.50 $0.00 $226.00
Beginning Balance $207.50
Net Change $18.50
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90901 - Printing & Copies Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $957.80
 1/4/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5280, Invoice #: , 12/20 Printing Operating $10.70   $968.50
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Account Total $10.70 $0.00 $968.50
Beginning Balance $957.80
Net Change $10.70
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90903 - Postage Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $585.55
 1/4/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5280, Invoice #: , 12/20 Postage Operating $38.85   $624.40
Account Total $38.85 $0.00 $624.40
Beginning Balance $585.55
Net Change $38.85
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90909 - Misc Supplies Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $311.66
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $311.66
Beginning Balance $311.66
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90910 - Bank Fees Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $363.10
  1/31/2021 Bank Statement Fees Operating $7.05   $370.15
Account Total $7.05 $0.00 $370.15
Beginning Balance $363.10
Net Change $7.05
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90920 - License, Permits & Fees Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $1,573.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $1,573.00
Beginning Balance $1,573.00
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90930 - Website Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $115.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $115.00
Beginning Balance $115.00
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90940 - Income Tax - Federal &
State Account Type: Expense  
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 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $55.22
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $55.22
Beginning Balance $55.22
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: 6 Contingency  

  Account: 99000 - Reserve Allocation Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $13,291.11
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $13,291.11
Beginning Balance $13,291.11
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: 6 Contingency  

  Account: 99900 - Miscellaneous Expense Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $450.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $450.00
Beginning Balance $450.00
Net Change $0.00
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  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Operating  

  Account: 10000 - CB&T Operating Account Type: Bank  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($13,807.81)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($13,807.81)
Beginning Balance ($13,807.81)
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Reserve Accounts  

  Account: 11000 - US Bank Reserve Account Type: Bank  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $115,408.63
  1/31/2021 Bank Statement Interest Reserve $125.68   $115,534.31
Account Total $125.68 $0.00 $115,534.31
Beginning Balance $115,408.63
Net Change $125.68
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Surplus/(Deficit)  

  Account: 30000 - Surplus/Deficit Account Type: Equity  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($99,189.82)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($99,189.82)
Beginning Balance ($99,189.82)
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Reserve Accounts  

  Account: 41000 - Reserve Allocation IncomeAccount Type: Income  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($12,640.00)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($12,640.00)
Beginning Balance ($12,640.00)
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Reserve Accounts  

  Account: 41300 - Reserve Interest Account Type: Income  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($214.69)
  1/31/2021 Bank Statement Interest Reserve   $125.68 ($340.37)
Account Total $0.00 $125.68 ($340.37)
Beginning Balance ($214.69)
Net Change ($125.68)
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 50000 - Repair & Maintenance Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $3,506.28
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $3,506.28
Beginning Balance $3,506.28



Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 59200 - Telephone Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $72.53
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $72.53
Beginning Balance $72.53
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: 6 Contingency  

  Account: 99000 - Reserve Allocation Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $12,640.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $12,640.00
Beginning Balance $12,640.00
Net Change $0.00
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